Part Number Update
Bulletin No: PNU-261	 Effective Date: 4/1/22             Cancels: Same dated 2/17/20	        Page: 1 of 2
Subject: All Makes™ by Bendix CVS Pads and Rotor Part Numbers
Effective immediately, Bendix CVS is providing Air Disc Brake (ADB) pads and rotors for Meritor®, WABCO®, and Haldex®
applications. The brake pads are manufactured with Bendix® Advanced Premium Friction, which meets FMVSS-121
(Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standards) brake performance standards. All Bendix® rotors meet or exceed Bendix’s
OE heat crack tests. For ease of ordering, please refer to the tables below for part numbers and application information.
All Makes™ Pad
Part Number FMSI* Primary OEMs Primary Vehicle
Type Make Caliper Model
AMPM1311BA 1311 MCI® Transit Bus Meritor EX225 H2
AMPM1312BA 1312 MCI, Neoplan®,
Prevost®, Volvo® Transit Bus Meritor D-LISA
AMPM1323BA 1323 Various Transit Bus Meritor EX225 H3 Transit
AMPM1370BA 1370 Freightliner®, Volvo-Mack® Truck Line Haul Meritor EX225 L2
AMPM1407BA 1407 MAN®, Setra®, Van Hool® Transit Bus Meritor D-ELSA
AMPW1438BA 1438 Various Trailer WABCO® PAN 19
AMPB1441BA 1441 Various Trailer Haldex, Bendix DB22, ESD225
AMPW1518BA 1518 Various Cozad Trailers,
Mack Trucks WABCO PAN 17
AMPM1525BA 1525 Various Trailer Meritor DX195
AMPM1526BA 1526 Various Trailer Meritor DX225
AMPH1527BA 1527 SAF Axles Trailer Haldex DB22
AMPM1560BA 1560 Volvo Trucks Meritor D DUCO
AMPM1708BA 1708 Volvo Truck/Bus Meritor ELSA 225-3
AMPW1777BA 1777 SAF Axles, Hendrickson® Trailer WABCO PAN 22, MAXX22T™
AMPW2061BA 2061 Freightliner Truck WABCO MAXXUS™
A M P M1311B A
All Makes
Pad FMSI
Number